Radicals in the Rockies VII, July 21-26, 2013, Telluride, CO

Schedule (Monday and Friday are fixed, Tue-Thu will be decided whether lectures are in the morning or afternoon)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
7/21 7/22 7/23 7/24 7/25 7/26
--------------------------------------- Breakfast available at the meeting site ----------=-=--m-mcmmmm oo
8:00 am . .
(if there are morning lectures

8:30 am J. Michl P. Chen M. Duncan H. Zipse C. Burrows
9:15 am P. Schreiner K. Lammertsma W. Sander H. Kenttdmaa P. Rablen
10:00 am Coffee break ev. coffee break ev. coffee break ev. coffee break Coffee break
10:30 am Bo Albinsson I. Alabugin T. Bally B. Kohler W. Borden
11:15 am R. McMahon M. Platz J. Lee T. Begley
12:30 pm Catereq Ijunch Lunch Lunch Lunch End of Meeting

(for participants) (on your own) (on your own) (on your own)
1:30 pm T. Solomek P. Chen M. Duncan H. Zipse
2:15 pm M. Olivucci K. Lammertsma W. Sander H. Kenntdmaa
3:00 pm Coffee break ev. coffee break ev. coffee break ev. coffee break
3:30 pm Y. Apeloig I. Alabugin T. Bally B. Kohler
4:15 pm H. Schwarz M. Platz J. Lee T. Begley

Informal get- 6:00-7 :15pm : 6 pm: . .
W -
6 pm together at the New Free Town Talk TSRC Picnic at Ah Free f;“reevtvaesﬁmagrind
Sheridan Bar (Sheridan Opera) Haa School party




RRY7 participants

name first registred e-mail

Alabugin Igor X alabugin@chem.fsu.edu
Albinsson Bo X balb@chalmers.se

Apeloig Yitzhak X apeloig@technion.ac.il

Bally Thomas X thomas.bally@unifr.ch
Begely Tadhg X begley@chem.tamu.edu
Bendikov Michael X michael.bendikov@weizmann.ac.il
Borden Wes X borden@unt.edu

Burrows Cindy X burrows@chem.utah.edu
Chen Peter X peter.chen@org.chem.ethz.ch
Duncan Mike X maduncan@uga.edu
Kenntdma Hilkka X hilkka@purdue.edu

Kohler Bern X kohler@chemistry.montana.edu
Lammertsma Koop X K.Lammertsma@vu.nl

Lee Jeehiun X jeehiun@rci.rutgers.edu
McMahon Bob X mcmahon@chem.wisc.edu
Michl Josef X michl@eefus.colorado.edu
Olivucci Massimo X molivuc@bgsu.edu

Platz Matt X platz.1@osu.edu

Rablen Paul X prablenl@swarthmore.edu
Sander Wolfram X wolfram.sander@rub.de
Schreiner Peter X Peter.R.Schreiner@org.Chemie.uni-giessen.de
Schwarz Helmut X Helmut.Schwarz@mail.chem.tu-berlin.de
Solomek Tom X tom.solomek@gmail.com
Zipse Hendrik X zipse@cup.uni-muenchen.de




